No.Exam. VIL/ = [ R G0/

/12023,

Programme for the 8th, 6, 4™ & 2™ Semester (C.B.S.C ), Examinations 2023 of 5 year

Integrated B.A.LL.B (Hons.) Course.

8" Semester

DATE

05/07/2023
08/07/2023
12/07/2023
15/07/2023
19/07/2023
22/07/2023

6™ Semester

DATE
06/07/2023
10/07/2023
13/07/2023
17/07/2023
20/07/2023
24/07/2023

4" Semester

DATE

07/07/2023
11/07/2023
14/07/2023
18/07/2023
21/07/2023
25/07/2023

Time:

9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon

PAPER

1
I

111
v
v

VI

Time:

SUBJECT

CPC-II

International Law-1I

Copy Right

Human Rights

Professional Ethics & Professional Accountancy
Interpretation of Statutes

White Collar Crime

Cyber Law

9.00 AAM to 12.00 Noon

PAPER

Time:

SUBJECT

Jurisprudence — 11

Criminal Procedure — 11

Administrative Law

Law of Evidence-II

Banking Law-II

Offences against Children and Juvenile Justice
Local Self Govt

Law of Education

9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon

PAPER

1
I
I

v
Vv
VI

SUBJECT

English -IV

History-II

Economics-II

Consumer Protection & MV Act
Law of Crimes-II (IPC)

T. P Act-II

Dated: 5. 4273



2™ Semester Time: 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon

DATE PAPER SUBJECT
05/07/2023 I English- II
08/07/2023 11 Political Science-II
12/07/2023 III Sociology-II
15/07/2023 v Constitutional Law of India-IT
19/07/2023 \Y% Special Contract
22/07/2023 VI Mohammedan Law
b [V5
CONTROLLER OF ATIONS
Memo No. Exam. VII/ [~ | R 985, /2023, Dated: X3, {,D 2}
Copy to:

1- The Principal of M.S. Law Ve Y Cuttack/ University Law college, BBSR/ Capital Law
College, BBSR/ The Law College, Cuttack.

2- The Comptroller of Finance, Utkal University

3- The Manager M.S.R.C Utkal University Press, for information and necessary action.

4- The P.S. to the Vice- Chancellor, P.A to the Registrar and Steno to the Controller of Examination
Utkal University for information and necessary action.

5- The Section Officer EC-IV / EC-V/ Public Compliance and cash Unit Utkal University, Vani
Vihar for information and necessary action.

6- The Asst. Programmer, Examination Computer cell, Utkal University, for information.

7- The Notice Board.
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