

<u>UTKAL UNIVERSITY</u> VANI VIHAR, BHUBANESWAR-751004.

No. Exam. VII / E / 290/

/2023,

Dated: 23.6.23

Programme for the 8th, 6th, 4th & 2nd Semester (C.B.S.C.), Examinations 2023 of 5 year Integrated B.A.LL.B (Hons.) Course.

05/07/2023 I CFC-II
08/07/2023 II International Law-II
12/07/2023 III Copy Right
15/07/2023 IV Human Rights
V
22/07/2023 VI Interpretation of Statutes
White Collar Crime
Cyber Law

25/07/2023	21/07/2023	18/07/2023	14/07/2023	11/07/2023	07/07/2023	DATE	4 th Semester			24/07/2023	20/07/2023	17/07/2023	13/07/2023	10/07/2023	06/07/2023	DATE	6 th Semester
VI	V	IV	Ш	П	I	PAPER	Time: 9.00			IA	Λ	IV	Ш	I	I	PAPER	Time: 9.00
T. P Act-II	Law of Crimes-II (IPC)	Consumer Protection & MV Act	Economics-II	History-II	English -IV	SUBJECT	Time: 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon	Law of Education	Local Self Govt	Offences against Children and Juvenile Justice	Banking Law-II	Law of Evidence-II	Administrative Law	Criminal Procedure – II	Jurisprudence – II	SUBJECT	Time: 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon

2 nd Semester	Time:	Time: 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon
DATE	PAPER	SUBJECT
05/07/2023	1	English- II
08/07/2023	П	Political Science-II
12/07/2023	H	Sociology-II
15/07/2023	VI	Constitutional Law of India II
19/07/2023	٧	Special Contract
22/07/2023	VI	Mohammedan Law

Mohammedan Law

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to: Memo No. Exam. VII / E 12902 /2023,

Dated: 23, 6, 23

College, BBSR/ The Law College, Cuttack.

2- The Comptroller of Finance, Utkal University 1- The Principal of M.S. Law υπίνεξες // Cuttack/ University Law college, BBSR/ Capital Law

3- The Manager M.S.R.C Utkal University Press, for information and necessary action.

4- The P.S. to the Vice- Chancellor, P.A to the Registrar and Steno to the Controller of Examination

Utkal University for information and necessary action.
5- The Section Officer EC-IV / EC-V/ Public Compliance and cash Unit Utkal University, Vani Vihar for information and necessary action.

6- The Asst. Programmer, Examination Computer cell, Utkal University, for information.

7- The Notice Board.

CONTROLLER OF EXAM